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HÅG celi
sustainable seating for dynamic workspaces
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CREATING HÅG CELI MODEL NUMBER

STACKING  

GSA SIN # 33721 PENDING
• Stacking, meeting, collaborative spaces

• Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame

• Armless or fi xed arm

• Rocking motion of back and seat allow 

 movement of legs and lower body

• All plastic, upholstered seat or fully 

 upholstered models

• Mix or match plastic and aluminum colors

• Made with 76% recyclable materials

• Warranted to 300 lbs

PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

AC ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $0

ALL PLASTIC

AP - GUEST

Plastic back with 

plastic seat

UPHOLSTERED SEAT 

US - GUEST

Plastic back with 

upholstered seat

FULLY 

UPHOLSTERED

UP - GUEST

Upholstered back with 

upholstered seat

1150

1150

1150

GT

GT

GT

• Rocking motion of back and 

seat allow movement of legs and 

lower body

• Stacks 15 high on fl oor armed or 

armless and on optional dolly

• Mix and match colors of arms 

and frame

• Non-marring glides standard for 

carpet that match frame color

• Felt glides for hard fl oor optional 

that match frame color

• Rocking motion of back and 

seat allow movement of legs and 

lower body

• Stacks 12 high on fl oor armed or 

armless and on optional dolly

• Mix and match colors of arms 

and frame

• Non-marring glides standard for 

carpet that match frame color

• Felt glides for hard fl oor optional 

that match frame color

• Rocking motion of back and 

seat allow movement of legs and 

lower body

• Stacks 12 high on fl oor armed or 

armless and on optional dolly

• Mix and match colors of arms 

and frame

• Non-marring glides standard for 

carpet that match frame color

• Felt glides for hard fl oor optional 

that match frame color

Felt Glide For Hard Surface 

Floors

Available colors: Black (BF), 

Silver (SF), Blueberry (BBF), 

Blush Rose (RF)

G24F
$20

Nylon Glider For Carpet Or 

Soft Surface Floors

Available colors: Black (B), 

Silver (S), Blueberry (BB), 

Blush Rose (R)

G24
STD

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL FRAMEPLASTIC GRADE OPTIONSPACKAGING

1 G1 5 T0 P 4 F

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

N/A

N/A

11.0 LB

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

0.5

1.92

11.5 LB

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

0.8

3.36

11.5 LB

DESCRIPTIONMODEL FEATURES DIMENSIONS ARM OPTION

Aluminum Fixed arm

Standard Lead Time Colors: 

Black (B), Raw (RW), Blueberry 

(BB), Blush Rose (R)

Extended lead time colors: 

Silver(S)

A61
$125

ACCESSORIES

Ganging Clip - 1 Per Set 

Armless-To-Armless. Not Available 

For Armed Models.

Stacking Dolly Stacks up to

12 High.

GC10

DL6

$30

$699

PLASTIC COLORS

STANDARD

LEAD TIME

BLACK 

P40

CROWBERRY

P45

CHESTNUT 

P48

SLATE

P49

EXTENDED 

LEAD TIME

WOOD 

AW

FRAME AND ARM COLORS - ALUMINUM

STANDARD

LEAD TIME

BLACK

BF 

RAW

RWF 

BLUEBERRY

BBF 

BLUSH ROSE

RF

EXTENDED 

LEAD TIME

SILVER

SF

ARM PLASTIC / FABRIC

P

560

685

 A  B/COM  C  D  E  F  G  L3  L4  L5 

634 679 714 739 764 814 859 784 834 904

759 804 839 864 889 939 984 909 959 1029

 A  B/COM  C  D  E  F  G  L3  L4  L5 

760 840 880 910 950 1055 1110 1030 1080 1235

885 965 1005 1035 1075 1180 1235 1155 1205 1360

A00

A61

A00

A61

A00

A61

HÅG Celi chairs ships 3 per carton AVAILABLE IN APRIL
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CROWBERRY CHESTNUT
$40 $40
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