HÅG celi

STACKING AVAILABLE IN APRIL

110

sustainable seating for dynamic workspaces

GSA SIN # 33721 PENDING

- Stacking, meeting, collaborative spaces
- Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame
- Armless or fixed arm
- Rocking motion of back and seat allow movement of legs and lower body
- All plastic, upholstered seat or fully upholstered models
- Mix or match plastic and aluminum colors
- Made with 76% recyclable materials
- Warranted to 300 lbs



CREATING HÅG CELI MODEL NUMBER

MODEL NUMBER	CONTROL	PLASTIC	FRAME	GRADE	PACKAGING	OPTIONS
1150-	GT-	P4 -	- F -	-		

PACKAGING NOTES

CODE	DESCRIPTION	LIST UPCHARGE
AB	ASSEMBLED IN BAG	\$0
AC	ASSEMBLED IN CARTON	\$0

HÅG Celi chairs ships 3 per carton

DEL	DESCRIPTION	ARM	PLASTIC	/ FABRIC									FEATURES	DIMENSIONS
150			Р										Rocking motion of back and	WIDTH: 20.0
150 GT	ALL PLASTIC	A00	560										seat allow movement of legs and lower body	DEPTH: 20.5 HEIGHT: 33.0
	AP - GUEST	A61	685										 Stacks 15 high on floor armed or 	SEAT WIDTH: 17.0 SEAT DEPTH: 16.5
//													armless and on optional dollyMix and match colors of arms	SEAT HEIGHT: 18.5 BACK WIDTH: 17.0
	Plastic back with plastic seat												and frame	BACK HEIGHT: 15.0 COM: N/A
	ριαστίο σσατ												 Non-marring glides standard for carpet that match frame color 	COL: N/A WEIGHT: 11.0 LB
													 Felt glides for hard floor optional that match frame color 	
													that major manie color	
50 GT			А	B/COM	С	D	E	F	G	L3	L4	L5	Rocking motion of back and seat allow movement of legs and	WIDTH: 20.0 DEPTH: 20.5
,, ui		A00	634	679	714	739	764	814	859	784	834	904	lower body	HEIGHT: 33.0 SEAT WIDTH: 17.0
	UPHOLSTERED SEAT US - GUEST	A61	759	804	839	864	889	939	984	909	959	1029	 Stacks 12 high on floor armed or armless and on optional dolly 	SEAT DEPTH: 16.5 SEAT HEIGHT: 18.5
//	03 - GUEST												 Mix and match colors of arms 	BACK WIDTH: 17.0 BACK HEIGHT: 15.0
1	Plastic back with												and frameNon-marring glides standard for	COM: 0.5 COL: 1.92
	upholstered seat												carpet that match frame color	WEIGHT: 11.5 LB
													 Felt glides for hard floor optional that match frame color 	
50 GT			A	B/COM	С	D	E	F	G	L3	L4	L5	Rocking motion of back and seat allow movement of legs and	WIDTH: 20.0 DEPTH: 20.5
d di		A00	760	840	880	910	950	1055	1110	1030	1080	1235	lower body	HEIGHT: 33.0 SEAT WIDTH: 17.0
	FULLY UPHOLSTERED	A61	885	965	1005	1035	1075	1180	1235	1155	1205	1360	 Stacks 12 high on floor armed or armless and on optional dolly 	SEAT DEPTH: 16.5 SEAT HEIGHT: 18.5
1	UP - GUEST												 Mix and match colors of arms 	BACK WIDTH: 17.0 BACK HEIGHT: 15.0
	Linhalatavad baak with												and frameNon-marring glides standard for	COM: 0.8 COL: 3.36
	Upholstered back with upholstered seat												carpet that match frame color	WEIGHT: 11.5 LB
													 Felt glides for hard floor optional that match frame color 	

ARM OPTION



Aluminum Fixed arm Standard Lead Time Colors: Black (B), Raw (RW), Blueberry (BB), Blush Rose (R) Extended lead time colors:

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS



Nylon Glider For Carpet Or Felt Glide For Hard Surface Soft Surface Floors Available colors: Black (B), Silver (S), Blueberry (BB), Blush Rose (R)

Available colors: Black (BF), Silver (SF), Blueberry (BBF), Blush Rose (RF)

ACCESSORIES



Ganging Clip - 1 Per Set For Armed Models.



12 High.

PLASTIC COLORS

STANDARD	BLACK	CROWBERRY	CHESTNUT	SLATE
LEAD TIME	P40	P45	P48	P49
EXTENDED LEAD TIME	WOOD AW			

CROWBERRY CHESTNUT \$40 \$40

FRAME AND ARM COLORS - ALUMINUM

STANDARD LEAD TIME	BLACK BF	RAW RWF	BLUEBERRY BBF	BLUSH ROSE RF
EXTENDED LEAD TIME	SILVER SF			